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KHSAA Class 2A State Track Meet - 6/3/2022

University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
School Roster

Adair County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Mya Miller  10W1. 101

Ashland Blazer
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Asher Adkins  11M1. 647
Brooklyn Colburn  12W2. 102
Hope Harris  12W3. 103
Aubree Hay  11W4. 104
Lillian Sebastian  12W5. 105

Bardstown
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Anihya Allen  12W1. 106
Avery Bell  12M2. 648
Sadie Blincoe  08W3. 107
Tate Blincoe  10W4. 108
Claire Buzick  07W5. 109
Tayon Clay  11M6. 649
Sea Aira Cooper  11W7. 110
Miyah Courtney  08W8. 111
Stiles Crume  08W9. 112
Savannah Emby  12W10. 113
Faith Gregory  09W11. 114
Tykeem Hadden  09M12. 650
Eli Hill  12M13. 651
Kiana Hunter  10W14. 115
Kaylie Hurst  12W15. 116
Gavin Janning  12M16. 652
Ethan Jenkins  10M17. 653
Kaitlyn Jenkins  11W18. 117
Carlie King  12W19. 118
Kadence Livers  09W20. 119
Kyan Lydian  10M21. 654
Lexie Mattingly W22. 120
Antavia Morton  09W23. 121
Caleb Payne  10M24. 655
Zarionha Railley  08W25. 122
Yared Raley  12M26. 656
Lacey Richard  12W27. 123
Ainsley Roby  10W28. 124
Everett Sagrecy  08M29. 657
DeAndre Sheckles  09M30. 658
Cole Sizemore  10M31. 659
Ashleah Smith  07W32. 125
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
School Roster

Bardstown
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Donovan Stone  10M33. 660
Niah Thompson  11W34. 126
Shannon Tonge  11M35. 661
Kel Williams  12M36. 662
Michelle Woodcock  09W37. 127
Luke Woods  12M38. 663
Shamya Wright  08W39. 128
Relay Sex
Bardstown #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#109 Claire Buzick;  #126 Niah Thompson;  #122 Zarionha Railley;  #119 Kadence Livers
#125 Ashleah Smith;  #111 Miyah Courtney;  #108 Tate Blincoe;  

Bardstown #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#111 Miyah Courtney;  #126 Niah Thompson;  #119 Kadence Livers;  #108 Tate Blincoe
#109 Claire Buzick;  #122 Zarionha Railley;  #125 Ashleah Smith;  

Bardstown #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#111 Miyah Courtney;  #119 Kadence Livers;  #125 Ashleah Smith;  #109 Claire Buzick
#116 Kaylie Hurst;  #122 Zarionha Railley;  #108 Tate Blincoe;  

Bardstown #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#124 Ainsley Roby;  #118 Carlie King;  #107 Sadie Blincoe;  #116 Kaylie Hurst
#112 Stiles Crume;  #123 Lacey Richard;  #125 Ashleah Smith;  

Bardstown #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#655 Caleb Payne;  #649 Tayon Clay;  #661 Shannon Tonge;  #662 Kel Williams
#659 Cole Sizemore;  #656 Yared Raley;  #658 DeAndre Sheckles;  

Bardstown #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM6.
#649 Tayon Clay;  #652 Gavin Janning;  #659 Cole Sizemore;  #661 Shannon Tonge
#655 Caleb Payne;  #662 Kel Williams;  

Bardstown - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX7.
#116 Kaylie Hurst;  #127 Michelle Woodcock;  
#119 Kadence Livers;  

Bardstown - 'C' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#124 Ainsley Roby;  #113 Savannah Emby;  

Bardstown - 'D' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#112 Stiles Crume;  #128 Shamya Wright;  

Bardstown - 'E' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX10.
#657 Everett Sagrecy;  #653 Ethan Jenkins;  

Bardstown - 'F' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX11.
#663 Luke Woods;  #117 Kaitlyn Jenkins;  

Bardstown - 'G' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX12.
#123 Lacey Richard;  #106 Anihya Allen;  

Bardstown #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX13.
#123 Lacey Richard;  #127 Michelle Woodcock;  #116 Kaylie Hurst;  #106 Anihya Allen
#121 Antavia Morton;  #663 Luke Woods;  

Bardstown #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX14.
#118 Carlie King;  #106 Anihya Allen;  #663 Luke Woods
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
School Roster

Bardstown
Relay Sex   
Bardstown - 'B' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX15.

#121 Antavia Morton;  #127 Michelle Woodcock;  
Bardstown - 'C' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX16.

#118 Carlie King;  #113 Savannah Emby;  #124 Ainsley Roby;  #117 Kaitlyn Jenkins
Bardstown - 'D' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX17.

#112 Stiles Crume;  #128 Shamya Wright;  

Bell County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
James Arno  11M1. 664
Jasmine Clouse  11W2. 129
Sophia Good  08W3. 130
Hayden Green  10M4. 665
Kaylin Hickey  11W5. 131
Caden Miracle  11M6. 1245
Nathan Miracle  11M7. 667
Nicholas Stewart  08M8. 668
Johanan Woodring  11M9. 669
Milka Woodring  10W10. 132
Relay Sex
Bell County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#131 Kaylin Hickey;  #129 Jasmine Clouse;  #130 Sophia Good;  #132 Milka Woodring
Bell County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM2.

#665 Hayden Green;  #667 Nathan Miracle;  #668 Nicholas Stewart;  #1245 Caden Miracle
#669 Johanan Woodring;  #664 James Arno;  
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
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Bourbon County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Katie Boshears  12W1. 133
Kayla Brainard  10W2. 134
Jaquez Campbell  11M3. 670
Marleigh Estes  08W4. 135
Jacob Ezell  08M5. 671
Miles Ezell  11M6. 672
Addison Felty  08W7. 136
MaKayla Felty  12W8. 137
Ashleigh Gambill  10W9. 138
Cade Goebel  12M10. 673
Ava Hernandez  08W11. 139
Kylie Hernandez  11W12. 140
Allie Hill  12W13. 141
Hunter Lunsford  10M14. 674
Asher Mattox  09M15. 675
Jesus Mendoza-solis  09M16. 676
Josh Moody  11M17. 677
Andrew Perraut  11M18. 678
John Perraut  11M19. 679
Stephen Bryce Perraut  07M20. 680
Alana Puscus  10W21. 142
Sarah Scott  08W22. 143
Bethany Simpson  10W23. 144
Tayvon Snowden  10M24. 681
Bryce Watkins  11M25. 682
Sawyer West  12M26. 683
Jennifer Wilson  12W27. 145
Jocey Young  12W28. 146
Tori Young  12W29. 147
Relay Sex
Bourbon County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#136 Addison Felty;  #137 MaKayla Felty;  #143 Sarah Scott;  #135 Marleigh Estes
#147 Tori Young;  #145 Jennifer Wilson;  #140 Kylie Hernandez;  #142 Alana Puscus

Bourbon County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#147 Tori Young;  #145 Jennifer Wilson;  #137 MaKayla Felty;  #136 Addison Felty
#140 Kylie Hernandez;  #135 Marleigh Estes;  #143 Sarah Scott;  #142 Alana Puscus

Bourbon County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#140 Kylie Hernandez;  #137 MaKayla Felty;  #145 Jennifer Wilson;  #147 Tori Young
#133 Katie Boshears;  #146 Jocey Young;  #144 Bethany Simpson;  #136 Addison Felty

Bourbon County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#133 Katie Boshears;  #137 MaKayla Felty;  #140 Kylie Hernandez;  #146 Jocey Young
#144 Bethany Simpson;  #138 Ashleigh Gambill;  #143 Sarah Scott;  #145 Jennifer Wilson
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
School Roster

Bourbon County
Relay Sex   
Bourbon County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.

#670 Jaquez Campbell;  #671 Jacob Ezell;  #672 Miles Ezell;  #677 Josh Moody
#683 Sawyer West;  #679 John Perraut;  #678 Andrew Perraut;  #675 Asher Mattox

Bourbon County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM6.
#679 John Perraut;  #678 Andrew Perraut;  #675 Asher Mattox;  #676 Jesus Mendoza-solis
#671 Jacob Ezell;  #672 Miles Ezell;  #683 Sawyer West;  #677 Josh Moody

Bourbon County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM7.
#682 Bryce Watkins;  #676 Jesus Mendoza-solis;  #678 Andrew Perraut;  #679 John Perraut
#675 Asher Mattox;  #683 Sawyer West;  #672 Miles Ezell;  #680 Stephen Bryce Perraut
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
School Roster

Boyd County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Abby Baldridge  11W1. 148
Hannah Bevins  12W2. 149
Alivia Bowling  10W3. 150
Gavin Brock  12M4. 684
Grant Chaffin  12M5. 685
Hudson Cox  11M6. 686
Taylor Crawford  11W7. 151
Sami Govey  08W8. 152
Emily Harrington  12W9. 153
Ava Kazee  09W10. 154
Mason Newsome  10M11. 687
Sophia Newsome  12W12. 155
Olivia Phillips  08W13. 156
Lexi Ramey  09W14. 157
Rolen Sanderson  10M15. 688
Cole Sexton  12M16. 689
Emma Steel  11W17. 158
Adam Sworski  10M18. 690
Lexie Sworski  11W19. 159
JB Terrill  12M20. 691
Cole Thompson  12M21. 692
Relay Sex
Boyd County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#148 Abby Baldridge;  #159 Lexie Sworski;  #155 Sophia Newsome;  #157 Lexi Ramey
#151 Taylor Crawford;  #152 Sami Govey;  #149 Hannah Bevins;  #153 Emily Harrington

Boyd County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#155 Sophia Newsome;  #151 Taylor Crawford;  #152 Sami Govey;  #159 Lexie Sworski
#148 Abby Baldridge;  #154 Ava Kazee;  #150 Alivia Bowling;  #156 Olivia Phillips

Boyd County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#684 Gavin Brock;  #691 JB Terrill;  #686 Hudson Cox;  #688 Rolen Sanderson
#690 Adam Sworski;  #685 Grant Chaffin;  #692 Cole Thompson;  #687 Mason Newsome

Boyd County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#688 Rolen Sanderson;  #685 Grant Chaffin;  #686 Hudson Cox;  #691 JB Terrill
#687 Mason Newsome;  #690 Adam Sworski;  #684 Gavin Brock;  
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
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Boyle County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Cannon Bostick  10M1. 693
Cooper Brummett  11M2. 694
JD Cooley  10M3. 695
AJ Fluty  12M4. 696
Max Germann  10M5. 697
Andrew Hardwick  11M6. 698
Avery Jackson  09W7. 160
Maximus Kilby  09M8. 699
Alex Lockhart  12M9. 700
Andrew Lockhart  08M10. 701
Diego Montoya  10M11. 702
Jaden Owens  09W12. 161
Austin Rice  12M13. 703
Annabelle Tarter  10W14. 162
Baron Wiley  11M15. 704
Molly Wise  12W16. 163
Relay Sex
Boyle County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#697 Max Germann;  #702 Diego Montoya;  #703 Austin Rice;  #704 Baron Wiley
#693 Cannon Bostick;  #695 JD Cooley;  #699 Maximus Kilby;  #696 AJ Fluty

Breckinridge County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Bri Barger  10W1. 164
Tracey Denson  11W2. 165
Elizabeth Grimes  08W3. 166
Isabel Grimes  12W4. 167
Natalie Henning  12W5. 168
Lauren Lucas  12W6. 169
Claire O'Donoghue  10W7. 170
Ava Phillips  10W8. 171
Relay Sex
Breckinridge County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#165 Tracey Denson;  #168 Natalie Henning;  #166 Elizabeth Grimes;  #167 Isabel Grimes
#164 Bri Barger;  #169 Lauren Lucas;  #170 Claire O'Donoghue;  
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Butler County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Landon Binion  12M1. 705
Caroline Chambers  12W2. 172
Kyle Chambers  10M3. 706
Landon Henderson  09M4. 707
Luke Laughing  11M5. 708
Thomas Martin  09M6. 709
Bailey Moore  09W7. 173
Josh Morris  12M8. 710
Zach Phelps  12M9. 711
Erica Sells  11W10. 174
Ann Marie Skaggs  09W11. 175
Parker Smith  10M12. 712
Relay Sex
Butler County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#711 Zach Phelps;  #708 Luke Laughing;  #706 Kyle Chambers;  #705 Landon Binion
#710 Josh Morris;  #709 Thomas Martin;  #707 Landon Henderson;  

Butler County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#711 Zach Phelps;  #705 Landon Binion;  #712 Parker Smith;  #710 Josh Morris
#706 Kyle Chambers;  #708 Luke Laughing;  #707 Landon Henderson;  
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Caldwell County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Austin French  08M1. 713
Isaiah Joyner  12M2. 714
Chevy McGowen  08W3. 176
Isiaih McGowen  08M4. 715
Amaya Merritt  12W5. 177
Mariah Merritt  10W6. 178
Addison Middleton  07W7. 179
Cooper Mobley  08M8. 716
Jordan Ortt  10W9. 180
AJ Padilla  10M10. 717
Ava Pickett  10W11. 181
Mycah Riddle  08W12. 182
Giovantie Riley  12M13. 718
Jackson Risley  08M14. 719
Annabelle Rushing  11W15. 183
Addyson Schott  12W16. 184
Elijah Shaheen  12M17. 720
Cole Sherril  10M18. 721
Shaely Thibodeaux  11W19. 185
Benashka Thomas  09W20. 186
Medeline Thomas  07W21. 187
Ethan Weatherspoon  12M22. 722
Avery Wells  10W23. 188
Kylee White  08W24. 189
Chenoa Wilcox  09W25. 190
Relay Sex
Caldwell County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#178 Mariah Merritt;  #188 Avery Wells;  #177 Amaya Merritt;  #185 Shaely Thibodeaux
#176 Chevy McGowen;  #182 Mycah Riddle;  #190 Chenoa Wilcox;  #179 Addison Middleton

Caldwell County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#185 Shaely Thibodeaux;  #187 Medeline Thomas;  #177 Amaya Merritt;  #188 Avery Wells
#178 Mariah Merritt;  #181 Ava Pickett;  #176 Chevy McGowen;  #186 Benashka Thomas

Caldwell County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#178 Mariah Merritt;  #184 Addyson Schott;  #189 Kylee White;  #180 Jordan Ortt
#187 Medeline Thomas;  #181 Ava Pickett;  #177 Amaya Merritt;  #183 Annabelle Rushing

Caldwell County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#720 Elijah Shaheen;  #718 Giovantie Riley;  #714 Isaiah Joyner;  #722 Ethan Weatherspoon
#717 AJ Padilla;  #715 Isiaih McGowen;  #716 Cooper Mobley;  #713 Austin French

Caldwell County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#715 Isiaih McGowen;  #714 Isaiah Joyner;  #718 Giovantie Riley;  #722 Ethan Weatherspoon
#717 AJ Padilla;  #716 Cooper Mobley;  #719 Jackson Risley;  #713 Austin French
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
School Roster

Calloway County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Matthew Adams  10M1. 723
Olivia Anderson  10W2. 191
Price Aycock  10M3. 724
Lydia Bell  10W4. 192
Timarian Bledsoe  12M5. 725
Emily Brunn  12W6. 193
Vayla Carlisle  08W7. 194
Preston Carraway  11M8. 726
Gabriel Carson  12M9. 727
Landon Carter  09M10. 728
Dominic Cashion  11M11. 729
Sam Chapman  11M12. 730
Jaycee Crouch  09W13. 195
Luke Cullop  12M14. 731
McKenzie Davis  12W15. 196
John Durham  11M16. 732
Ezra Foote  09M17. 733
Madison Futrell  09W18. 197
Eowyn Gesler  11W19. 198
Joey Goucher  09M20. 734
Aiden Grooms  10M21. 735
Emma Grooms  07W22. 199
Reese Henderson  12M23. 736
Corban Henshaw  10M24. 737
Addison Jennings  07W25. 200
Chloe Kelly  11W26. 201
Colton Lampkins  09M27. 738
Finley Lencki  07W28. 202
McKenzie Love  12W29. 203
Sayde Lowe  10W30. 204
Rylee McCallon  12M31. 739
Cohen McCartney  11M32. 740
Landon McCartney  11M33. 741
Lexi McClure  09W34. 205
Olivia Miles  10W35. 206
Sydney Naber  11W36. 207
Avery Poston  12W37. 208
Daniel Puckett  11M38. 742
Joessiah Reyes  10M39. 743
Alec Rodgers  09W40. 209
Reese Settle  10W41. 210
Brooklyn Smith  09W42. 211
Najeria Smith  09W43. 212
Bella Swain  12W44. 213
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
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Calloway County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Tate Weatherley  10M45. 744
Hunter Winebarger  11M46. 745
Ryan Zachkaro  09M47. 746
Relay Sex
Calloway County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#203 McKenzie Love;  #208 Avery Poston;  #195 Jaycee Crouch;  #196 McKenzie Davis
#211 Brooklyn Smith;  #191 Olivia Anderson;  #206 Olivia Miles;  #212 Najeria Smith

Calloway County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#203 McKenzie Love;  #208 Avery Poston;  #195 Jaycee Crouch;  #196 McKenzie Davis
#206 Olivia Miles;  #211 Brooklyn Smith;  #191 Olivia Anderson;  #205 Lexi McClure

Calloway County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#211 Brooklyn Smith;  #191 Olivia Anderson;  #195 Jaycee Crouch;  #206 Olivia Miles
#207 Sydney Naber;  #197 Madison Futrell;  #210 Reese Settle;  #202 Finley Lencki

Calloway County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#197 Madison Futrell;  #213 Bella Swain;  #202 Finley Lencki;  #210 Reese Settle
#194 Vayla Carlisle;  #211 Brooklyn Smith;  #200 Addison Jennings;  #199 Emma Grooms

Calloway County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#744 Tate Weatherley;  #727 Gabriel Carson;  #732 John Durham;  #730 Sam Chapman
#734 Joey Goucher;  #725 Timarian Bledsoe;  #724 Price Aycock;  #743 Joessiah Reyes

Calloway County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#744 Tate Weatherley;  #727 Gabriel Carson;  #734 Joey Goucher;  #730 Sam Chapman
#740 Cohen McCartney;  #725 Timarian Bledsoe;  #724 Price Aycock;  #743 Joessiah Reyes

Calloway County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM7.
#730 Sam Chapman;  #724 Price Aycock;  #729 Dominic Cashion;  #740 Cohen McCartney
#726 Preston Carraway;  #745 Hunter Winebarger;  #741 Landon McCartney;  #728 Landon Car

Calloway County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM8.
#729 Dominic Cashion;  #726 Preston Carraway;  #733 Ezra Foote;  #742 Daniel Puckett
#741 Landon McCartney;  #728 Landon Carter;  #736 Reese Henderson;  #740 Cohen McCartne

Calloway County #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#739 Rylee McCallon;  #738 Colton Lampkins;  

Calloway County - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX10.
#735 Aiden Grooms;  #723 Matthew Adams;  

Calloway County - 'C' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX11.
#201 Chloe Kelly;  #746 Ryan Zachkaro;  
#199 Emma Grooms;  

Calloway County #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX12.
#735 Aiden Grooms;  #723 Matthew Adams;  #739 Rylee McCallon;  #738 Colton Lampkins
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Casey County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kevin Cuin  12M1. 747
Zachary de Robles  08M2. 748
Eli Gossage  11M3. 749
Donovan Jackson  12M4. 750
Marlon Lange  11M5. 751
Luke McQueen  10M6. 752
Caleb Patton  12M7. 753
Luke Spangler  11M8. 754
Solomon Stonebraker  09M9. 755
Preston Thorn  11M10. 756
Relay Sex
Casey County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#749 Eli Gossage;  #750 Donovan Jackson;  #756 Preston Thorn;  #755 Solomon Stonebraker
#751 Marlon Lange;  #753 Caleb Patton;  #747 Kevin Cuin;  #748 Zachary de Robles

Casey County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#753 Caleb Patton;  #749 Eli Gossage;  #755 Solomon Stonebraker;  #751 Marlon Lange
#747 Kevin Cuin;  #748 Zachary de Robles;  #750 Donovan Jackson;  #756 Preston Thorn

Casey County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#747 Kevin Cuin;  #748 Zachary de Robles;  #751 Marlon Lange;  #753 Caleb Patton
#749 Eli Gossage;  #756 Preston Thorn;  #755 Solomon Stonebraker;  #750 Donovan Jackson
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Christian Academy-Louisville
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kaitlyn Bader  12W1. 214
Caroline Bobnar  12W2. 215
Kayleigh Burkhead  09W3. 216
Ella Daniels  10W4. 217
Jenna Doezema  12W5. 218
Savannah Gardner  10W6. 219
Brooke Greenwell  09W7. 220
Taylor Greenwell  09W8. 221
Samuel Herbig  09M9. 757
Maggie Hydes  09W10. 222
Brianna Isa  11W11. 223
Katherine Kelly  09W12. 224
Anne Marie Krebs  11W13. 225
Anne Marie Krebs  11W14. 226
Ella Mast  10W15. 227
Matthew Mauzy  12M16. 758
Samuel Moskovich  09M17. 759
Leah Moylan  12W18. 228
Tommy Ott  12M19. 760
Talia Rawlins  10W20. 229
Ben Stotts  09M21. 761
Taylor Touche  09W22. 230
Kara Waurio  11W23. 231
Megan Wearsch  09W24. 232
Emma Wilkins  11W25. 233
Relay Sex
Christian Academy-Louisville #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#219 Savannah Gardner;  #230 Taylor Touche;  #227 Ella Mast;  #218 Jenna Doezema
#226 Anne Marie Krebs;  #229 Talia Rawlins;  #221 Taylor Greenwell;  

Christian Academy-Louisville #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#218 Jenna Doezema;  #227 Ella Mast;  #216 Kayleigh Burkhead;  #225 Anne Marie Krebs
#219 Savannah Gardner;  #220 Brooke Greenwell;  #214 Kaitlyn Bader;  #228 Leah Moylan

Christian Academy-Louisville #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#225 Anne Marie Krebs;  #220 Brooke Greenwell;  #215 Caroline Bobnar;  #216 Kayleigh Burk
#233 Emma Wilkins;  #214 Kaitlyn Bader;  #224 Katherine Kelly;  #232 Megan Wearsch
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Corbin
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Coleman Anderson  10M1. 762
Andon Asher  12M2. 763
Emma Ashurst  11W3. 234
Brandon Baker  12M4. 764
Jonah Black  12M5. 765
Noah Bonnell  12M6. 766
Nolan Brock  10M7. 767
Hadley Elmore  07W8. 235
Belle Estep  10W9. 236
Lauren Faulkner  12W10. 237
Jaycee Frye  08W11. 238
Grace Gibson  11W12. 239
Rachelle Gilbert  11W13. 240
Emma Good  09W14. 241
Macy Hagan  11W15. 242
John Hail  11M16. 768
Addy Henson  09W17. 243
Alex Herren  08W18. 244
Mary Hope Jackson  11W19. 245
Olivia Jones  11W20. 246
Sophy Jones  10W21. 247
Brady Lanham  10M22. 769
Hayden Llewellyn  11M23. 770
Treyveon Longmire  12M24. 771
Savannah Mayer  09W25. 248
Connor Messer  10M26. 772
Seth Mills  12M27. 773
Maddie Jo Russell  10W28. 249
Clem Sell  11M29. 774
Sean Simons  12M30. 775
Dylan Stacy  11M31. 776
Parker Stacy  09M32. 777
Tye Stevens  11M33. 778
Logan Wagers  09M34. 779
Kyle Webb  12M35. 780
Relay Sex
Corbin #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#249 Maddie Jo Russell;  #237 Lauren Faulkner;  #239 Grace Gibson;  #234 Emma Ashurst
#246 Olivia Jones;  #243 Addy Henson;  #242 Macy Hagan;  #240 Rachelle Gilbert

Corbin #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#246 Olivia Jones;  #237 Lauren Faulkner;  #239 Grace Gibson;  #234 Emma Ashurst
#242 Macy Hagan;  #243 Addy Henson;  #241 Emma Good;  #249 Maddie Jo Russell



Licensed To:  KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization L Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5/30/2022  Page 15
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
School Roster

Corbin
Relay Sex   
Corbin #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.

#238 Jaycee Frye;  #245 Mary Hope Jackson;  #246 Olivia Jones;  #234 Emma Ashurst
#237 Lauren Faulkner;  #240 Rachelle Gilbert;  #247 Sophy Jones;  #248 Savannah Mayer

Corbin #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#238 Jaycee Frye;  #245 Mary Hope Jackson;  #247 Sophy Jones;  #248 Savannah Mayer
#235 Hadley Elmore;  #244 Alex Herren;  

Corbin #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#764 Brandon Baker;  #773 Seth Mills;  #770 Hayden Llewellyn;  #771 Treyveon Longmire
#778 Tye Stevens;  #780 Kyle Webb;  #779 Logan Wagers;  #769 Brady Lanham

Corbin #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#769 Brady Lanham;  #780 Kyle Webb;  #764 Brandon Baker;  #778 Tye Stevens
#770 Hayden Llewellyn;  #779 Logan Wagers;  #772 Connor Messer;  #771 Treyveon Longmire

Corbin #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM7.
#778 Tye Stevens;  #780 Kyle Webb;  #775 Sean Simons;  #772 Connor Messer
#779 Logan Wagers;  #764 Brandon Baker;  #769 Brady Lanham;  #771 Treyveon Longmire

Corbin #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM8.
#768 John Hail;  #766 Noah Bonnell;  #772 Connor Messer;  #775 Sean Simons
#762 Coleman Anderson;  #763 Andon Asher;  #765 Jonah Black;  #767 Nolan Brock

East Carter
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Anthony Beamish  12M1. 781
Braiden Bellew  11M2. 782
Riley Brown  12W3. 250
Dustin Hall  11M4. 783
Michael Hall  10M5. 784
David Hutchinson  12M6. 785
Kanyon Kozee  12M7. 786
Ryland Pfau  09M8. 787
Addison Tiller  09W9. 251
Relay Sex
East Carter #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#782 Braiden Bellew;  #784 Michael Hall;  #786 Kanyon Kozee;  #787 Ryland Pfau
#783 Dustin Hall;  

East Carter #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX2.
#782 Braiden Bellew;  #781 Anthony Beamish;  
#251 Addison Tiller;  
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
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East Jessamine
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Skender Alija  10M1. 788
Cole Bowman  09M2. 789
Tekenyon Braxton  11M3. 790
Jacob Crofts  12M4. 791
Sydney Cummins  10W5. 252
Jake Darby  09M6. 792
Alexandria Deering  09W7. 253
Andrew Dundon  10M8. 793
Reece Evans  11W9. 254
Audrey Fraddosio  09W10. 255
Chloe Hughes  11W11. 256
Tajii Jackson  12M12. 794
Andre Johnson  12M13. 795
Baylee Jones  07W14. 257
Mac Kosin  10M15. 796
Kaden Lear  10M16. 797
Jayden McBride  10M17. 798
Avery McCollum  10W18. 258
Emilea Moore  10W19. 259
Nate Moore  09M20. 799
Derek Morton  08M21. 800
Dante Motley  09M22. 801
Kaitlyn Napier  08W23. 260
Linzey Napier  11W24. 261
Myles Redford  09M25. 802
Shawn Reed  09M26. 803
Taylor Roberts  09W27. 262
Ainsley Smith  07W28. 263
Abby Stappe  09W29. 264
Abigail Turner  09W30. 265
Alexis Vittitow  09W31. 266
Landon Walton  09M32. 804
Caden Watts  10M33. 805
Bodie Woodrum  12M34. 806
Relay Sex
East Jessamine #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#254 Reece Evans;  #255 Audrey Fraddosio;  #266 Alexis Vittitow;  #259 Emilea Moore
#253 Alexandria Deering;  #252 Sydney Cummins;  #264 Abby Stappe;  #265 Abigail Turner

East Jessamine #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#262 Taylor Roberts;  #266 Alexis Vittitow;  #265 Abigail Turner;  #254 Reece Evans
#264 Abby Stappe;  #263 Ainsley Smith;  #257 Baylee Jones;  #256 Chloe Hughes

East Jessamine #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#795 Andre Johnson;  #791 Jacob Crofts;  #790 Tekenyon Braxton;  #794 Tajii Jackson
#806 Bodie Woodrum;  #805 Caden Watts;  #803 Shawn Reed;  #802 Myles Redford
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
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East Jessamine
Relay Sex   
East Jessamine #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.

#806 Bodie Woodrum;  #790 Tekenyon Braxton;  #803 Shawn Reed;  #795 Andre Johnson
#791 Jacob Crofts;  #805 Caden Watts;  #802 Myles Redford;  #800 Derek Morton

East Jessamine #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#806 Bodie Woodrum;  #790 Tekenyon Braxton;  #803 Shawn Reed;  #805 Caden Watts
#799 Nate Moore;  #801 Dante Motley;  #791 Jacob Crofts;  #800 Derek Morton

East Jessamine #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#793 Andrew Dundon;  #796 Mac Kosin;  #789 Cole Bowman;  #799 Nate Moore
#798 Jayden McBride;  #801 Dante Motley;  #805 Caden Watts;  #806 Bodie Woodrum

East Jessamine - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX7.
#804 Landon Walton;  #797 Kaden Lear;  
#792 Jake Darby;  

East Jessamine #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#797 Kaden Lear;  #792 Jake Darby;  #788 Skender Alija;  #258 Avery McCollum
#260 Kaitlyn Napier;  #804 Landon Walton;  

East Jessamine #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#258 Avery McCollum;  #788 Skender Alija;  
#260 Kaitlyn Napier;  
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
School Roster

Elizabethtown
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Donovan Adams  12M1. 807
Kate Braeger  08W2. 267
Sydney Braeger  10W3. 268
Gavin Breunig  11M4. 808
Julie Chambers  08W5. 269
Jansen Cockerham  11W6. 270
Brylee Davis  10W7. 271
Jackson Druin  09M8. 809
Gavin Ferguson  11M9. 810
Imani Forsythe  09W10. 272
Noelle Garcia  09W11. 273
Annelise Gardner  11W12. 274
Kieran Goodman  09W13. 275
Makyah Green  11M14. 811
Logan Helton  12M15. 812
Yesenia Hernandez  12W16. 276
Adelyn Inman  10W17. 277
Ella Johnson  11W18. 278
Hudson Jones  10M19. 813
Cameron McCullough  10M20. 814
Jordan Mckinney  09M21. 815
Olivia Medley  10W22. 279
Mya Moore  07W23. 280
Emma Musgrave  11W24. 281
Salok Samant  11M25. 816
Benjamin Schory  10M26. 817
Evan Shelton  11M27. 818
Jonah Shirts  12M28. 819
Aaron Silva  11M29. 820
Nathan Smith  10M30. 821
Claire Springsteen  09W31. 282
Harriss Springsteen  07M32. 822
Charles Tompkins  11M33. 823
Langley Wallace  10W34. 283
Madison Wortmann  11W35. 284
Relay Sex
Elizabethtown #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#273 Noelle Garcia;  #276 Yesenia Hernandez;  #277 Adelyn Inman;  #280 Mya Moore
#271 Brylee Davis;  #275 Kieran Goodman;  #283 Langley Wallace;  #272 Imani Forsythe

Elizabethtown #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#275 Kieran Goodman;  #270 Jansen Cockerham;  #281 Emma Musgrave;  #277 Adelyn Inman
#273 Noelle Garcia;  #276 Yesenia Hernandez;  #283 Langley Wallace;  #272 Imani Forsythe
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University of Kentucky Outdoor Track Facility
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Elizabethtown
Relay Sex   
Elizabethtown #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.

#275 Kieran Goodman;  #274 Annelise Gardner;  #281 Emma Musgrave;  #270 Jansen Cockerh
#277 Adelyn Inman;  #278 Ella Johnson;  #284 Madison Wortmann;  #280 Mya Moore

Elizabethtown #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#274 Annelise Gardner;  #281 Emma Musgrave;  #279 Olivia Medley;  #278 Ella Johnson
#267 Kate Braeger;  #268 Sydney Braeger;  #284 Madison Wortmann;  #269 Julie Chambers

Elizabethtown #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#817 Benjamin Schory;  #813 Hudson Jones;  #815 Jordan Mckinney;  #811 Makyah Green
#810 Gavin Ferguson;  #816 Salok Samant;  #818 Evan Shelton;  #821 Nathan Smith

Elizabethtown #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#823 Charles Tompkins;  #811 Makyah Green;  #820 Aaron Silva;  #807 Donovan Adams
#815 Jordan Mckinney;  #813 Hudson Jones;  #810 Gavin Ferguson;  #818 Evan Shelton

Elizabethtown #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM7.
#814 Cameron McCullough;  #812 Logan Helton;  #819 Jonah Shirts;  #823 Charles Tompkins
#822 Harriss Springsteen;  #808 Gavin Breunig;  #809 Jackson Druin;  #807 Donovan Adams

Estill County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Haley Angel  10W1. 285
Caden Arvin  10M2. 824
Hannah Baker  12W3. 286
Sarah Baker  10W4. 287
Levi Beckler  09M5. 825
Caleb Knopp  12M6. 826
Noah Lutes  12M7. 827
Levi McFarland  10M8. 828
Maci Muncie  11W9. 288
Bailey Muncy  12M10. 829
Jon O'Hair  12M11. 830
Jon Short  12M12. 831
Caleb Somerville  12M13. 832
Caleb Witt  11M14. 833
Relay Sex
Estill County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#831 Jon Short;  #826 Caleb Knopp;  #830 Jon O'Hair;  #827 Noah Lutes
#824 Caden Arvin;  #828 Levi McFarland;  #833 Caleb Witt;  #825 Levi Beckler

Estill County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#824 Caden Arvin;  #826 Caleb Knopp;  #827 Noah Lutes;  #830 Jon O'Hair
#828 Levi McFarland;  #833 Caleb Witt;  #831 Jon Short;  #825 Levi Beckler

Fleming County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Erin Pease  11W1. 289
Kalynn Pease  09W2. 290
Logan Pinkley  12M3. 834
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Floyd Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Slone Akers  09W1. 291
Emery Bartrum  09M2. 835
Brody Buck  11M3. 836
Alex Castro-Skeens  10M4. 837
Austin Clark  09M5. 838
Jacob Coleman  11M6. 839
Chloe Crase  08W7. 292
Kaylee Hall  10W8. 293
Kennedy Harvel  11W9. 294
Gabriel Hensley  11M10. 840
Natallie Holle  12W11. 295
Jacob Johnson  10M12. 841
Jada Johnson  11W13. 296
Sheston Johnson  11M14. 842
Hailey Little  11W15. 297
Braden Moore  10M16. 843
BJ Petersen  10M17. 844
Layla Peterson  09W18. 298
Delilah Rodriquez  08W19. 299
Karli Rose  11W20. 300
Ronnie Samons  10M21. 845
Kamryn Shannon  12W22. 301
Amelia Wallace  12W23. 302
Relay Sex
Floyd Central #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#295 Natallie Holle;  #300 Karli Rose;  #294 Kennedy Harvel;  #293 Kaylee Hall
#291 Slone Akers;  #298 Layla Peterson;  #302 Amelia Wallace;  #301 Kamryn Shannon

Floyd Central #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#302 Amelia Wallace;  #301 Kamryn Shannon;  #296 Jada Johnson;  #291 Slone Akers
#299 Delilah Rodriquez;  #295 Natallie Holle;  #292 Chloe Crase;  #297 Hailey Little

Floyd Central #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#295 Natallie Holle;  #302 Amelia Wallace;  #301 Kamryn Shannon;  #294 Kennedy Harvel
#292 Chloe Crase;  #300 Karli Rose;  #293 Kaylee Hall;  #296 Jada Johnson

Floyd Central #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#292 Chloe Crase;  #302 Amelia Wallace;  #297 Hailey Little;  #293 Kaylee Hall
#301 Kamryn Shannon;  #294 Kennedy Harvel;  #295 Natallie Holle;  #300 Karli Rose

Floyd Central #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#845 Ronnie Samons;  #840 Gabriel Hensley;  #839 Jacob Coleman;  #838 Austin Clark
#841 Jacob Johnson;  #842 Sheston Johnson;  #837 Alex Castro-Skeens;  #835 Emery Bartrum
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Franklin County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kenneth Aitken  12M1. 846
Kate Alvis  09W2. 303
Greg Anderson  11M3. 847
Henry Andrews  11M4. 848
Isaac Andrews  09M5. 849
Deloris Boateng  10W6. 304
Kiera Carlee  12W7. 305
Graham Clements  09M8. 850
Jayden Dummitt  11W9. 306
Deon Echols  09W10. 307
Riley Gillis  12W11. 308
Hailey Hill  09W12. 309
Gavin Hurst  10M13. 851
Kaden Johnson  09M14. 852
Shavi Kennedy  12W15. 310
TaZyriah Miley  09W16. 311
Shakur Muhammad  11M17. 853
Jaden Oldham  12W18. 312
Carter Richardson  08M19. 854
Avery Sanford  12W20. 313
Emanuel Smith  11M21. 855
Arantza Valladares-Valles  11W22. 314
Bria Wilson  10W23. 315
Yuraage woods  09M24. 856
Kennedy Yagel  12W25. 316
Relay Sex
Franklin County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#311 TaZyriah Miley;  #315 Bria Wilson;  #304 Deloris Boateng;  #310 Shavi Kennedy
#307 Deon Echols;  #316 Kennedy Yagel;  #313 Avery Sanford;  #306 Jayden Dummitt

Franklin County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#310 Shavi Kennedy;  #306 Jayden Dummitt;  #313 Avery Sanford;  #304 Deloris Boateng
#315 Bria Wilson;  #316 Kennedy Yagel;  #311 TaZyriah Miley;  

Franklin County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#311 TaZyriah Miley;  #309 Hailey Hill;  #304 Deloris Boateng;  #303 Kate Alvis
#306 Jayden Dummitt;  #310 Shavi Kennedy;  #307 Deon Echols;  #305 Kiera Carlee

Franklin County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#303 Kate Alvis;  #314 Arantza Valladares-Valles;  #306 Jayden Dummitt;  #305 Kiera Carlee
#308 Riley Gillis;  

Franklin County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#847 Greg Anderson;  #853 Shakur Muhammad;  #855 Emanuel Smith;  #851 Gavin Hurst
#854 Carter Richardson;  #856 Yuraage woods;  

Franklin County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM6.
#854 Carter Richardson;  #855 Emanuel Smith;  #853 Shakur Muhammad;  #847 Greg Anderson
#849 Isaac Andrews;  #850 Graham Clements;  #852 Kaden Johnson;  
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Franklin-Simpson
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kaydin Alexander  12W1. 317

Garrard County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Chase Burkhart  12M1. 857
Molly Morrow  12W2. 318
Andrew Sparks  10M3. 858

Glasgow
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Cynthia Austin  09W1. 319
Austin Blair  11M2. 859
Jackson Bower  12M3. 860
Maryonna Bradley  12W4. 320
Blaine Christian  12M5. 861
Javon Clark  11M6. 862
Mikiya Fogle  12W7. 321
Noelle Grieshop  07W8. 322
Braden Kirkpatrick  10M9. 863
Jamarian Long  12M10. 864
Caroline Murphy  11W11. 323
Chase Starr  11M12. 865
Daylan Thomas  08M13. 866
Olivia Wood  07W14. 324
Relay Sex
Glasgow #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#319 Cynthia Austin;  #321 Mikiya Fogle;  #323 Caroline Murphy;  #320 Maryonna Bradley
#324 Olivia Wood;  #322 Noelle Grieshop;  

Glasgow #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#861 Blaine Christian;  #866 Daylan Thomas;  #863 Braden Kirkpatrick;  #864 Jamarian Long
#859 Austin Blair;  #862 Javon Clark;  

Glasgow #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#859 Austin Blair;  #866 Daylan Thomas;  #863 Braden Kirkpatrick;  #864 Jamarian Long
#862 Javon Clark;  #860 Jackson Bower;  
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Greenup County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Eli Adkins  10M1. 867
Cody Brown  10M2. 868
Sadie Chaffins  09W3. 325
Whitley Crum  11W4. 326
Layla Davis  07W5. 327
Jayce Griffith  11M6. 869
Trenton Hannah  12M7. 870
Ike Henderson  10M8. 871
Hayden Holbrook  08W9. 328
Ethan Kelley  11M10. 872
Madison Menshouse  10W11. 329
Abigail Moore  10W12. 330
Braxton Noble  11M13. 873
Wyatt Perkins  11M14. 874
Thea Rice  10W15. 331
Tyson Sammons  09M16. 875
Brock Thomas  11M17. 876
Relay Sex
Greenup County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#331 Thea Rice;  #329 Madison Menshouse;  #326 Whitley Crum;  #325 Sadie Chaffins
#328 Hayden Holbrook;  #330 Abigail Moore;  

Greenup County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#329 Madison Menshouse;  #326 Whitley Crum;  #327 Layla Davis;  #325 Sadie Chaffins
#328 Hayden Holbrook;  

Greenup County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#874 Wyatt Perkins;  #876 Brock Thomas;  #875 Tyson Sammons;  #873 Braxton Noble
#872 Ethan Kelley;  #869 Jayce Griffith;  
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Harlan County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Darren Alred  10M1. 877
Tori Barrett  10W2. 332
Connor Blevins  11M3. 878
Jayce Brown  08M4. 879
Lindsey Browning  12W5. 333
Luke Carr  12M6. 880
Taylor Clem  10W7. 334
Hunter Collett  11M8. 881
Austin Crain  11M9. 882
Madison Daniels  09W10. 335
Aliyah Deleon  09W11. 336
Emilee Eldridge  11W12. 337
Addi Gray  08W13. 338
Tanner Griffin  10M14. 883
Taytum Griffin  11W15. 339
Luther Gross  07M16. 884
Taelor Haywood  10M17. 885
Demarco Hopkins  12M18. 886
Brianna Howard  10W19. 340
Bryan Howard  09M20. 887
William Jones  11M21. 888
Thomas Jordan  10M22. 889
Daniel Joseph  12M23. 890
Ella Karst  10W24. 341
Luke Kelly  09M25. 891
Peyton Lunsford  09W26. 342
Taylor Lunsford  11W27. 343
Landon McCreary  10M28. 892
Cooper Mchargue  11M29. 893
Kaleb Michael  11M30. 894
Maddi Middleton  08W31. 344
Paige Phillips  10W32. 345
Seth Robinson  11M33. 895
Caleb Schwenke  09M34. 896
Jacob Schwenke  08M35. 897
Dallas Sergent  10M36. 898
Drew Sergent  08M37. 899
Ethan Shuler  08M38. 900
Hunter Smith  10M39. 901
Gavon Spurlock  11M40. 902
Maliyah Washington  08W41. 346
Andrew Yeary  11M42. 903
Matt Yeary  12M43. 904
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Harlan County
Relay Sex   
Relay Sex
Harlan County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#337 Emilee Eldridge;  #339 Taytum Griffin;  #341 Ella Karst;  #345 Paige Phillips
#338 Addi Gray;  #346 Maliyah Washington;  #340 Brianna Howard;  #336 Aliyah Deleon

Harlan County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#337 Emilee Eldridge;  #339 Taytum Griffin;  #340 Brianna Howard;  #341 Ella Karst
#338 Addi Gray;  #344 Maddi Middleton;  #346 Maliyah Washington;  #332 Tori Barrett

Harlan County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#880 Luke Carr;  #886 Demarco Hopkins;  #889 Thomas Jordan;  #891 Luke Kelly
#881 Hunter Collett;  #902 Gavon Spurlock;  #877 Darren Alred;  #887 Bryan Howard

Harlan County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#880 Luke Carr;  #889 Thomas Jordan;  #886 Demarco Hopkins;  #891 Luke Kelly
#882 Austin Crain;  #893 Cooper Mchargue;  #881 Hunter Collett;  #902 Gavon Spurlock

Harlan County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#881 Hunter Collett;  #882 Austin Crain;  #904 Matt Yeary;  #893 Cooper Mchargue
#900 Ethan Shuler;  #897 Jacob Schwenke;  #898 Dallas Sergent;  #885 Taelor Haywood

Harlan County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#882 Austin Crain;  #890 Daniel Joseph;  #896 Caleb Schwenke;  #903 Andrew Yeary
#893 Cooper Mchargue;  #884 Luther Gross;  #899 Drew Sergent;  #901 Hunter Smith

Harrison County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Alex Beam  12M1. 905
camden bowlin  08M2. 906
Taylor conway  10M3. 907
Makenna Dennie  10W4. 347
Korbin Gilkey  10M5. 908
Kirsten Griggs  12W6. 348
Richard Harris  12M7. 909
Jackson Herrington  08M8. 910
lawson hunt  08M9. 911
Ronan McCauley  12M10. 912
Relay Sex
Harrison County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#905 Alex Beam;  #909 Richard Harris;  #912 Ronan McCauley;  #907 Taylor conway
#908 Korbin Gilkey;  #910 Jackson Herrington;  #911 lawson hunt;  #906 camden bowlin

Hart County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jaxson Shoulders  11M1. 913

Henry County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Michael Gray  12M1. 914
Bo Kasten  12M2. 915
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Highlands
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Avery Barber  08W1. 349
Amaya Barton  10W2. 350
Emmie Brewer  12W3. 351
Faith Broering  12W4. 352
Eden Brumer  11W5. 353
Evia Combs  12W6. 354
Jake Dedeker  12M7. 916
Molly DeSola  10W8. 355
Kate Fausz  09W9. 356
Meg Gessner  12W10. 357
Kendall Graves  09W11. 358
Thomas Gray-Torsell  12M12. 917
Matteo Gutierrez  12M13. 918
Ava Gwisdalla  07W14. 359
Ben Hack  10M15. 919
Jack Haggard  10M16. 920
Myles Harris  10M17. 921
Sydney Houlihan  08W18. 360
Renee Hyder  11W19. 361
Kate Jamie  10W20. 362
Sam Jones  12M21. 922
George King  12M22. 923
Alex Lacourt  11M23. 924
Luke Lehmann  10M24. 925
Matthew Mansfield  10M25. 926
Mateo Matteolli  10M26. 927
Ezra McKenzie  10M27. 928
Deven McKim  10M28. 929
Ava Meyer  10W29. 363
Dominic Mills  10M30. 930
Conner Mohr  10M31. 931
Aiden Nevels  11M32. 932
Mckenna Pinkston  12W33. 364
Rilen Pinkston  10M34. 933
Jade Rehberger  12W35. 365
Ryan Reynolds  10M36. 934
Katie Rhea  12W37. 366
Liz Rhea  09W38. 367
Alexander Robertson  10M39. 935
Malcolm Robertson  10M40. 936
Brady Robinson  09M41. 937
Abby Sandlin  12W42. 368
Sophia Scherrer  10W43. 369
Jacob Schickler  12M44. 938
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Highlands
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Gracie Schlosser  12W45. 370
Franny Smith  08W46. 371
Laney Smith  10W47. 372
Addy Stepner  09W48. 373
Isaac Surrey  12M49. 939
Rylee Swope  11W50. 374
Sarah Thurnauer  12W51. 375
Carson Vieth  09M52. 940
Jake Welch  12M53. 941
Nate Welch  10M54. 942
Will White  12M55. 943
Vance Wiggins  11M56. 944
Haley Zell  11W57. 376
Relay Sex
Highlands #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#351 Emmie Brewer;  #375 Sarah Thurnauer;  #359 Ava Gwisdalla;  #352 Faith Broering
#372 Laney Smith;  #356 Kate Fausz;  #355 Molly DeSola;  #350 Amaya Barton

Highlands #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#372 Laney Smith;  #376 Haley Zell;  #352 Faith Broering;  #375 Sarah Thurnauer
#351 Emmie Brewer;  #359 Ava Gwisdalla;  #356 Kate Fausz;  #357 Meg Gessner

Highlands #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#352 Faith Broering;  #362 Kate Jamie;  #372 Laney Smith;  #356 Kate Fausz
#376 Haley Zell;  #358 Kendall Graves;  #355 Molly DeSola;  #365 Jade Rehberger

Highlands #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#362 Kate Jamie;  #371 Franny Smith;  #349 Avery Barber;  #363 Ava Meyer
#361 Renee Hyder;  #356 Kate Fausz;  #353 Eden Brumer;  #360 Sydney Houlihan

Highlands #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#932 Aiden Nevels;  #927 Mateo Matteolli;  #942 Nate Welch;  #916 Jake Dedeker
#923 George King;  #919 Ben Hack;  #925 Luke Lehmann;  #934 Ryan Reynolds

Highlands #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#932 Aiden Nevels;  #927 Mateo Matteolli;  #942 Nate Welch;  #916 Jake Dedeker
#926 Matthew Mansfield;  #930 Dominic Mills;  #919 Ben Hack;  #929 Deven McKim

Highlands #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM7.
#917 Thomas Gray-Torsell;  #919 Ben Hack;  #924 Alex Lacourt;  #941 Jake Welch
#930 Dominic Mills;  #932 Aiden Nevels;  #931 Conner Mohr;  #920 Jack Haggard

Highlands #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM8.
#917 Thomas Gray-Torsell;  #924 Alex Lacourt;  #943 Will White;  #922 Sam Jones
#928 Ezra McKenzie;  #935 Alexander Robertson;  #937 Brady Robinson;  #936 Malcolm Robe

Highlands #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#938 Jacob Schickler;  #944 Vance Wiggins;  
#370 Gracie Schlosser;  

Highlands - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX10.
#940 Carson Vieth;  #366 Katie Rhea;  
#354 Evia Combs;  
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Highlands
Relay Sex   
Highlands #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX11.

#366 Katie Rhea;  #940 Carson Vieth;  #944 Vance Wiggins;  #938 Jacob Schickler
#370 Gracie Schlosser;  #354 Evia Combs;  

Highlands #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX12.
#918 Matteo Gutierrez;  #370 Gracie Schlosser;  
#944 Vance Wiggins;  

Holmes
Name Comp# Sex Year  
DaeQuan Avery  09M1. 945
Gavin Bell  10M2. 946
Josiah Burton  11M3. 947
Zyia Burton  10W4. 377
Robert Cameron  10M5. 948
Ryshawn Clifford  09M6. 949
Jordan Cobbins  12M7. 950
David Commodore  12M8. 951
Chris Ellis  07M9. 952
Antaya Epps  11W10. 378
Curtez Hill  11M11. 953
Ja Nia Johnson  10W12. 379
Josh Walker  11M13. 954
Mayne White  10M14. 955
Demarcus Wynn  11M15. 956
Relay Sex
Holmes #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#948 Robert Cameron;  #955 Mayne White;  #951 David Commodore;  #953 Curtez Hill
#950 Jordan Cobbins;  #945 DaeQuan Avery;  #949 Ryshawn Clifford;  #946 Gavin Bell

Holmes #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#955 Mayne White;  #948 Robert Cameron;  #951 David Commodore;  #953 Curtez Hill
#946 Gavin Bell;  #950 Jordan Cobbins;  #945 DaeQuan Avery;  #949 Ryshawn Clifford

Holmes #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX3.
#947 Josiah Burton;  #952 Chris Ellis;  #946 Gavin Bell

Hopkins County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Leighjaye Barnes  12W1. 380
Kaden Groves  12M2. 957
Deagan Harper  12M3. 958
Lillie Whitaker-Greer  11W4. 381
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John Hardin
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Janiya Drain  11W1. 382
Aaliyah Hunt  11W2. 383
Nate Masaniai  12M3. 959
Aspen Melgar  12W4. 384
Chelsea Minnis  12W5. 385
Trinity Moore  11W6. 386
Larkin Morgan  09W7. 387
Paris Parker  11W8. 388
Alaysia Pettaway  09W9. 389
Kayleigh Rice  09W10. 390
Devon Rogers  12M11. 960
Noelle Sanders  09W12. 391
Kiara Tucker  11W13. 392
Laila Williams  09W14. 393
Relay Sex
John Hardin #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#382 Janiya Drain;  #383 Aaliyah Hunt;  #386 Trinity Moore;  #392 Kiara Tucker
#393 Laila Williams;  #388 Paris Parker;  #384 Aspen Melgar;  #385 Chelsea Minnis

John Hardin #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#382 Janiya Drain;  #383 Aaliyah Hunt;  #386 Trinity Moore;  #392 Kiara Tucker
#393 Laila Williams;  #384 Aspen Melgar;  #391 Noelle Sanders;  #388 Paris Parker

John Hardin #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#382 Janiya Drain;  #383 Aaliyah Hunt;  #392 Kiara Tucker;  #393 Laila Williams
#386 Trinity Moore;  #384 Aspen Melgar;  #389 Alaysia Pettaway;  #387 Larkin Morgan

Knox Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jaylynn Fain  10W1. 394
Isabella Frost  10W2. 395
Logan Lambo  12M3. 961
Steve Partin  10M4. 962
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Larue County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Isabella Day  08W1. 396
Mia Dennis  09W2. 397
Emily Detre  09W3. 398
Laila Gross  12W4. 399
Riley Hatfield  09M5. 963
Chase Hines  12M6. 964
Charlie Hite  10M7. 965
Brandon Hollis  11M8. 966
Blakyn James  10W9. 400
Reed Miller  12M10. 967
Carlos Munoz  09M11. 968
Scout Patrick  08W12. 401
Isabella Rivera  10W13. 402
Morgan Skaggs  08W14. 403
Ethan Sullivan  11M15. 969
Canaan Taylor  12M16. 970
Ella Tucker  08W17. 404
Stephen Wilmoth  11M18. 971
Molli Jo Wooldridge  08W19. 405
Tate Wootton  11M20. 972
Relay Sex
Larue County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#399 Laila Gross;  #401 Scout Patrick;  #404 Ella Tucker;  #397 Mia Dennis
#400 Blakyn James;  #405 Molli Jo Wooldridge;  #402 Isabella Rivera;  #398 Emily Detre

Larue County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#404 Ella Tucker;  #396 Isabella Day;  #398 Emily Detre;  #397 Mia Dennis
#400 Blakyn James;  #401 Scout Patrick;  #399 Laila Gross;  #403 Morgan Skaggs

Larue County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#966 Brandon Hollis;  #970 Canaan Taylor;  #972 Tate Wootton;  #967 Reed Miller
#968 Carlos Munoz;  #963 Riley Hatfield;  #965 Charlie Hite;  

Lawrence County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Doug Hall  12M1. 973
Logan Southers  12M2. 974
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Letcher County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Heidi Bentley  10W1. 406
Jackson Bolling  10M2. 975
Keaston Branham  09M3. 976
Trevor Branham  12M4. 977
Jake Caudill  10M5. 978
Peyton Combs  09M6. 979
Heather Crawford  09W7. 407
Keaton Day  11M8. 980
Kasey Hall  11M9. 981
Nathan Kiser  09M10. 982
Javier Polly  12M11. 983
Gavin Ramsey  09M12. 984
Relay Sex
Letcher County Central #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#981 Kasey Hall;  #978 Jake Caudill;  #977 Trevor Branham;  #979 Peyton Combs
#975 Jackson Bolling;  #976 Keaston Branham;  #983 Javier Polly;  #984 Gavin Ramsey

Letcher County Central #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#983 Javier Polly;  #981 Kasey Hall;  #978 Jake Caudill;  #979 Peyton Combs
#977 Trevor Branham;  #976 Keaston Branham;  #975 Jackson Bolling;  #984 Gavin Ramsey

Letcher County Central #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#984 Gavin Ramsey;  #977 Trevor Branham;  #975 Jackson Bolling;  #983 Javier Polly
#978 Jake Caudill;  #981 Kasey Hall;  #979 Peyton Combs;  #982 Nathan Kiser

Letcher County Central #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#984 Gavin Ramsey;  #977 Trevor Branham;  #982 Nathan Kiser;  #983 Javier Polly
#981 Kasey Hall;  #975 Jackson Bolling;  #976 Keaston Branham;  #979 Peyton Combs

Lewis County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Ethan Johnson  11M1. 985
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Lexington Catholic
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Caroline Beiting  09W1. 408
Joanna Bryant  08W2. 409
Cate Conklin  10W3. 410
Ben Cravens  11M4. 986
Andrew Finley  12M5. 987
Blake Foster  11M6. 988
Hunter Foster  11M7. 989
Walker Hall  11M8. 990
Mary Maritn Hampton  11W9. 411
Xavier Henderson  12M10. 991
Kelly Lennon  09W11. 412
Ryder McCraith  11M12. 992
Amelia Monohan  11W13. 413
Danny Nguyen  09M14. 993
Sophee Opalka  11W15. 414
Kate Regard  11W16. 415
David Reinhart  12M17. 994
John Reinhart  10M18. 995
Jacob Rice  10M19. 996
Teague Roth  11M20. 997
Katie Seitz  11W21. 416
Brooks Theis  11M22. 998
Kat Woodall  11W23. 417
Relay Sex
Lexington Catholic #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#411 Mary Maritn Hampton;  #416 Katie Seitz;  #414 Sophee Opalka;  #413 Amelia Monohan
#412 Kelly Lennon;  

Lexington Catholic #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#413 Amelia Monohan;  #409 Joanna Bryant;  #414 Sophee Opalka;  #412 Kelly Lennon
#408 Caroline Beiting;  

Lexington Catholic #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#990 Walker Hall;  #992 Ryder McCraith;  #991 Xavier Henderson;  #986 Ben Cravens
#988 Blake Foster;  

Lexington Catholic #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM4.
#987 Andrew Finley;  #997 Teague Roth;  #989 Hunter Foster;  #991 Xavier Henderson
#996 Jacob Rice;  #986 Ben Cravens;  

Lincoln County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Abigail Bastin  08W1. 418
Germani Crosby  08W2. 419
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Magoffin County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Abby Bradley  09W1. 420
Alison Cantrell  11W2. 421
Alex Hibbens  11M3. 999
Karah Lafferty  10W4. 422

Marion County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Harry Van Why IV  12M1. 1000
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Mason County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Karis Applegate  12W1. 423
Max Arrasmith  10M2. 1001
C.J. Arthur  09M3. 1002
A j Barrett  11M4. 1003
Phillip Bierley  11M5. 1004
Alyssa Bisotti  12W6. 424
Anthony Bozeman  12M7. 1005
Alex Brannon  09M8. 1006
Jennifer Buttery  10W9. 425
William Callender  12M10. 1007
Morgan Carpenter  11W11. 426
Alexis Decker  11W12. 427
Paige Decker  11W13. 428
Alix Flinders  12M14. 1008
Kolby Galloway  07W15. 429
Kenzie Gulley  09W16. 430
Madison Hall  12W17. 431
Layla Henderson  11W18. 432
Carson Hicks  11M19. 1009
Madison Howard  09W20. 433
Kylee Howe  12W21. 434
Hunter Kinney  12M22. 1010
Elizabeth Lavinder  11W23. 435
Victoria Lavinder  09W24. 436
Hadley Maher  11W25. 437
Kynedee Mauney  10W26. 438
Izley Morales  09M27. 1011
Austin Moreland  11M28. 1012
Dashawn Overly  09M29. 1013
Sarah Payne  09W30. 439
Elijah Reed  09M31. 1014
Brady Sanders  11M32. 1015
Carter Sanders  11M33. 1016
Avery Sims  11W34. 440
Keshaun Thomas  10M35. 1017
Ava Thompson  09W36. 441
Jackson Truesdell  11M37. 1018
Peyton Ullery  10M38. 1019
Cole Wright  11M39. 1020
Neveah Wright  11W40. 442
Brooklyn Young  09W41. 443
Lexi Young  08W42. 444
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Mason County
Relay Sex   
Relay Sex
Mason County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#423 Karis Applegate;  #433 Madison Howard;  #442 Neveah Wright;  #430 Kenzie Gulley
#439 Sarah Payne;  #444 Lexi Young;  #431 Madison Hall;  #425 Jennifer Buttery

Mason County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#426 Morgan Carpenter;  #427 Alexis Decker;  #437 Hadley Maher;  #440 Avery Sims
#442 Neveah Wright;  #439 Sarah Payne;  #423 Karis Applegate;  #444 Lexi Young

Mason County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#426 Morgan Carpenter;  #440 Avery Sims;  #439 Sarah Payne;  #428 Paige Decker
#437 Hadley Maher;  #441 Ava Thompson;  #423 Karis Applegate;  #443 Brooklyn Young

Mason County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#424 Alyssa Bisotti;  #428 Paige Decker;  #432 Layla Henderson;  #435 Elizabeth Lavinder
#425 Jennifer Buttery;  #438 Kynedee Mauney;  #429 Kolby Galloway;  #434 Kylee Howe

Mason County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#1002 C.J. Arthur;  #1005 Anthony Bozeman;  #1017 Keshaun Thomas;  #1015 Brady Sanders
#1016 Carter Sanders;  #1001 Max Arrasmith;  #1007 William Callender;  #1011 Izley Morales

Mason County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#1008 Alix Flinders;  #1012 Austin Moreland;  #1009 Carson Hicks;  #1015 Brady Sanders
#1005 Anthony Bozeman;  #1002 C.J. Arthur;  #1010 Hunter Kinney;  #1011 Izley Morales

Mason County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM7.
#1012 Austin Moreland;  #1015 Brady Sanders;  #1008 Alix Flinders;  #1010 Hunter Kinney
#1009 Carson Hicks;  #1002 C.J. Arthur;  #1005 Anthony Bozeman;  #1019 Peyton Ullery

Mason County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM8.
#1004 Phillip Bierley;  #1019 Peyton Ullery;  #1014 Elijah Reed;  #1013 Dashawn Overly
#1012 Austin Moreland;  #1006 Alex Brannon;  #1018 Jackson Truesdell;  #1020 Cole Wright
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McCreary Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Kaleb Baird  10M1. 1021
Trey Davis  12M2. 1022
Reid Farris  11M3. 1023
Lee Felix  12M4. 1024
Riley Foster  10M5. 1025
Kyree Giglio  10M6. 1026
Kendall Kidd  12W7. 445
Brokiah Kilby  09M8. 1027
Daniel Loudermilk  10M9. 1028
Noah Loudermilk  12M10. 1029
Ryan Smith  07M11. 1030
Cody Taylor  10M12. 1031
Christian Williams  11M13. 1032
Jackson Winburn  08M14. 1033
Relay Sex
McCreary Central #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#1022 Trey Davis;  #1024 Lee Felix;  #1028 Daniel Loudermilk;  #1029 Noah Loudermilk
#1021 Kaleb Baird;  #1033 Jackson Winburn;  #1031 Cody Taylor;  #1026 Kyree Giglio

McCreary Central #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#1021 Kaleb Baird;  #1025 Riley Foster;  #1032 Christian Williams;  #1033 Jackson Winburn
#1026 Kyree Giglio;  #1031 Cody Taylor;  #1030 Ryan Smith;  #1027 Brokiah Kilby
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Mercer County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Aaliyah Alcorn  10W1. 446
Sam Bafundo  10M2. 1034
Josie Bowling  09W3. 447
Alex Bradley  10M4. 1035
Beau Brown  11M5. 1036
Byron Collier  11M6. 1037
Clayra Darnell  11W7. 448
Malachi Davis  10M8. 1038
Brayden Dunn  12M9. 1039
Garrett Fister  11M10. 1040
Thomas Gullion  12M11. 1041
Marshall Hart  09M12. 1042
Brady Howard  11M13. 1043
Lindsay Jessie  11W14. 449
Jonah Lewis  12M15. 1044
Katie R. Lewis  10W16. 450
Sam Lewis  10M17. 1045
Jalen Lukitsch  12M18. 1046
Matthew Mays  12M19. 1047
Thaddeus Mays  10M20. 1048
Hayden McGuire  09M21. 1049
Aiden McKinney  10M22. 1050
Jesse Odell  11M23. 1051
Jackson Peavler  12M24. 1052
Riley Peavler  12M25. 1053
Lleyton Penn  11M26. 1054
Morgan Pennington  11M27. 1055
Willie Pettit  12M28. 1056
Jai Maria Piazza  11W29. 451
Ralasia Piazza  08W30. 452
Liam Potts  10M31. 1057
Elijah Profitt  11M32. 1058
Faith Randall  10W33. 453
Myona Russell  09W34. 454
Kyler Sallee  10M35. 1059
Cameron Sanders  09M36. 1060
Mason Sanders  09M37. 1061
Blaize Sims  10W38. 455
Collin Warren  11M39. 1062
Tytus Weldon  11M40. 1063
Landon Yates  09M41. 1064
Teigh Yeast  08W42. 456
Timberlynn Yeast  11W43. 457
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Mercer County
Relay Sex   
Relay Sex
Mercer County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#455 Blaize Sims;  #456 Teigh Yeast;  #452 Ralasia Piazza;  #450 Katie R. Lewis
#451 Jai Maria Piazza;  #457 Timberlynn Yeast;  #453 Faith Randall;  #446 Aaliyah Alcorn

Mercer County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#455 Blaize Sims;  #456 Teigh Yeast;  #451 Jai Maria Piazza;  #457 Timberlynn Yeast
#448 Clayra Darnell;  #450 Katie R. Lewis;  #452 Ralasia Piazza;  #454 Myona Russell

Mercer County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#1046 Jalen Lukitsch;  #1036 Beau Brown;  #1053 Riley Peavler;  #1052 Jackson Peavler
#1039 Brayden Dunn;  #1044 Jonah Lewis;  #1063 Tytus Weldon;  #1047 Matthew Mays

Mercer County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#1046 Jalen Lukitsch;  #1047 Matthew Mays;  #1053 Riley Peavler;  #1044 Jonah Lewis
#1036 Beau Brown;  #1059 Kyler Sallee;  #1060 Cameron Sanders;  #1034 Sam Bafundo

Mercer County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#1058 Elijah Profitt;  #1044 Jonah Lewis;  #1059 Kyler Sallee;  #1036 Beau Brown
#1057 Liam Potts;  #1053 Riley Peavler;  #1046 Jalen Lukitsch;  #1062 Collin Warren

Mercer County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#1058 Elijah Profitt;  #1057 Liam Potts;  #1042 Marshall Hart;  #1059 Kyler Sallee
#1061 Mason Sanders;  #1043 Brady Howard;  #1045 Sam Lewis;  #1044 Jonah Lewis

Mercer County - 'B' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX7.
#1043 Brady Howard;  #1041 Thomas Gullion;  
#1034 Sam Bafundo;  

Mercer County - 'E' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#1038 Malachi Davis;  #1035 Alex Bradley;  

Mercer County - 'F' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#1051 Jesse Odell;  #1056 Willie Pettit;  

Mercer County #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX10.
#1038 Malachi Davis;  #1035 Alex Bradley;  #1051 Jesse Odell;  #1056 Willie Pettit

Mercer County #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX11.
#1051 Jesse Odell;  #1035 Alex Bradley;  
#1049 Hayden McGuire;  

Mercer County - 'B' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX12.
#1063 Tytus Weldon;  #1056 Willie Pettit;  
#1034 Sam Bafundo;  
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Nelson County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Anastasia Brittian  10W1. 458
Christiana Brittian  12W2. 459
Anna Claire Carwile  12W3. 460
Kaia Grabbert  11W4. 461
Ella Higdon  08W5. 462
Audrey Larue  12W6. 463
Bella Luce  11W7. 464
Marvin Mayen  12M8. 1065
Avery Perkins  07W9. 465
Kelsey Raymer  12W10. 466
Alex Smith  09W11. 467
Azlynn Vance  10W12. 468
Scarlettann Williams  08W13. 469
Relay Sex
Nelson County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#460 Anna Claire Carwile;  #469 Scarlettann Williams;  #458 Anastasia Brittian;  #459 Christian
#465 Avery Perkins;  #462 Ella Higdon;  #464 Bella Luce;  #468 Azlynn Vance
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North Oldham
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Makiyah Allen  12W1. 470
Aubrey Anderson  09W2. 471
Charlie Bastyr  11M3. 1066
Julia Blakely  12W4. 472
Janie Boyd  10W5. 473
Reese Bramer  10W6. 474
Luke Canfield  12M7. 1067
Andrew Chesser  11M8. 1068
Katie DeSmith  10W9. 475
Charlie Dugan  09M10. 1069
Hayden Enyard  09M11. 1070
Hannah Everett  12W12. 476
Abigail Fadel  12W13. 477
Natalie Gross  12W14. 478
Zach Gross  11M15. 1071
Isabelle Hackler  09W16. 479
Lily Harper  09W17. 480
Freddie Jones  10M18. 1072
Noah Leber  10M19. 1073
Sebastian Miron  09M20. 1074
Cami Morgan  11W21. 481
Dawson Nagle  10M22. 1075
Adam Patel  10M23. 1076
Evan Patel  12M24. 1077
Jake Pyles  12M25. 1078
Ethan Ransdell  12M26. 1079
Brendan Ruggles  10M27. 1080
Owen Ruggles  12M28. 1081
Avery Schad  11W29. 482
Ally Smith  11W30. 483
Melody Steineker  09W31. 484
Micah Steineker  11M32. 1082
Skylar Taylor  12M33. 1083
Elle Turner  11W34. 485
Bethany Ward  09W35. 486
Blake Wetzel  12M36. 1084
Charlotte Wright  12W37. 487
Relay Sex
North Oldham #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#470 Makiyah Allen;  #479 Isabelle Hackler;  #485 Elle Turner;  #480 Lily Harper
#481 Cami Morgan;  #478 Natalie Gross;  #476 Hannah Everett;  #483 Ally Smith

North Oldham #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#483 Ally Smith;  #479 Isabelle Hackler;  #474 Reese Bramer;  #480 Lily Harper
#476 Hannah Everett;  #485 Elle Turner;  #475 Katie DeSmith;  #481 Cami Morgan
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North Oldham
Relay Sex   
North Oldham #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.

#483 Ally Smith;  #477 Abigail Fadel;  #479 Isabelle Hackler;  #474 Reese Bramer
#475 Katie DeSmith;  #484 Melody Steineker;  #476 Hannah Everett;  #480 Lily Harper

North Oldham #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#483 Ally Smith;  #477 Abigail Fadel;  #484 Melody Steineker;  #474 Reese Bramer
#473 Janie Boyd;  #486 Bethany Ward;  #472 Julia Blakely;  #482 Avery Schad

North Oldham #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#1081 Owen Ruggles;  #1067 Luke Canfield;  #1084 Blake Wetzel;  #1075 Dawson Nagle
#1066 Charlie Bastyr;  #1070 Hayden Enyard;  #1074 Sebastian Miron;  #1083 Skylar Taylor

North Oldham #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM6.
#1084 Blake Wetzel;  #1083 Skylar Taylor;  #1075 Dawson Nagle;  #1081 Owen Ruggles
#1066 Charlie Bastyr;  #1067 Luke Canfield;  #1074 Sebastian Miron;  #1070 Hayden Enyard

North Oldham #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM7.
#1081 Owen Ruggles;  #1083 Skylar Taylor;  #1078 Jake Pyles;  #1080 Brendan Ruggles
#1068 Andrew Chesser;  #1071 Zach Gross;  #1084 Blake Wetzel;  #1066 Charlie Bastyr

North Oldham #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM8.
#1068 Andrew Chesser;  #1071 Zach Gross;  #1080 Brendan Ruggles;  #1078 Jake Pyles
#1079 Ethan Ransdell;  #1077 Evan Patel;  #1082 Micah Steineker;  #1076 Adam Patel
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Paducah Tilghman
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jt Adams  11M1. 1085
Jaaliyah Biggers  12W2. 488
Luke Birdsong  12M3. 1086
Liam Black  10M4. 1087
jaelynn carver smith  11W5. 489
Alec Coffie  10W6. 490
Riley Darnell  11M7. 1088
Alicia Durfee  11W8. 491
Weslyn Durfee  10W9. 492
Teriel Edwards  12W10. 493
Jasline English  08W11. 494
landon fitzgereld  12M12. 1089
Dasia Garland  11W13. 495
Diamond Gray  11W14. 496
Maisie Harris  12W15. 497
Camden Marshall  12M16. 1090
Paul McKnight  11M17. 1091
Myles Middleton  11M18. 1092
jayla reed  10W19. 498
Adonzae Sains  12M20. 1093
Joemari Starks  11M21. 1094
Brian Thomas  12M22. 1095
Jsean Tyler  12M23. 1096
kylen ware  09M24. 1097
quan Warren  12M25. 1098
Luke Watkins  11M26. 1099
Kauri Whtifield  11W27. 499
brayden williams  12M28. 1100
DJ wilson  08M29. 1101
Dale Young  12M30. 1102
Relay Sex
Paducah Tilghman #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#490 Alec Coffie;  #496 Diamond Gray;  #499 Kauri Whtifield;  #494 Jasline English
#493 Teriel Edwards;  #491 Alicia Durfee;  #495 Dasia Garland;  

Paducah Tilghman #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#490 Alec Coffie;  #496 Diamond Gray;  #495 Dasia Garland;  #497 Maisie Harris
#494 Jasline English;  #499 Kauri Whtifield;  #492 Weslyn Durfee;  #493 Teriel Edwards

Paducah Tilghman #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#1094 Joemari Starks;  #1102 Dale Young;  #1095 Brian Thomas;  #1086 Luke Birdsong
#1090 Camden Marshall;  #1096 Jsean Tyler;  #1101 DJ wilson;  

Paducah Tilghman #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#1091 Paul McKnight;  #1094 Joemari Starks;  #1095 Brian Thomas;  #1086 Luke Birdsong
#1090 Camden Marshall;  #1093 Adonzae Sains;  #1096 Jsean Tyler;  #1092 Myles Middleton
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Paducah Tilghman
Relay Sex   
Paducah Tilghman #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.

#1097 kylen ware;  #1091 Paul McKnight;  #1092 Myles Middleton;  #1094 Joemari Starks
#1096 Jsean Tyler;  #1093 Adonzae Sains;  #1090 Camden Marshall;  #1087 Liam Black

Pendleton County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Coen Fuller  12M1. 1103
Aidan Kerns  12M2. 1104
Evan Stewart  10M3. 1105
Mack Tackett  12M4. 1106
Relay Sex
Pendleton County #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX1.

#1105 Evan Stewart;  #1104 Aidan Kerns;  
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Perry County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Paige Asher  10W1. 500
McKenna Carol  09W2. 501
Gabby Cook  12W3. 502
Raiyne Cornett  11M4. 1107
Kylee Delph  09W5. 503
Erika Dixon  10W6. 504
Aiden Fugate  10M7. 1108
Kendall Fugate  10W8. 505
Makenna Gayheart  12W9. 506
Lucas Z. Gibson  10M10. 1109
Laiken Harris  09W11. 507
Zoe Holbrook  12W12. 508
Khyli Jett  11W13. 509
Kameron Maggard  12M14. 1110
Hatch Napier  12M15. 1111
Danielle Neace  10W16. 510
Dakota Noble  11M17. 1112
Jaden Sanders  12M18. 1113
Brooklynn Sandlin  08W19. 511
Kyler Scearse  10M20. 1114
Lexi Sparkman  09W21. 512
Taylor Stacy  10W22. 513
Steven Stollings  12M23. 1115
Samantha Turner  12W24. 514
Kyler Witt  09M25. 1116
Relay Sex
Perry County Central #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#508 Zoe Holbrook;  #503 Kylee Delph;  #500 Paige Asher;  #511 Brooklynn Sandlin
#507 Laiken Harris;  #509 Khyli Jett;  #512 Lexi Sparkman;  #505 Kendall Fugate

Perry County Central #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#508 Zoe Holbrook;  #503 Kylee Delph;  #507 Laiken Harris;  #511 Brooklynn Sandlin
#500 Paige Asher;  #504 Erika Dixon;  #505 Kendall Fugate;  #512 Lexi Sparkman

Perry County Central #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#508 Zoe Holbrook;  #503 Kylee Delph;  #500 Paige Asher;  #505 Kendall Fugate
#506 Makenna Gayheart;  #513 Taylor Stacy;  #510 Danielle Neace;  #501 McKenna Carol

Perry County Central #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#501 McKenna Carol;  #513 Taylor Stacy;  #510 Danielle Neace;  #506 Makenna Gayheart
#504 Erika Dixon;  #512 Lexi Sparkman;  #502 Gabby Cook;  #514 Samantha Turner

Perry County Central #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#1116 Kyler Witt;  #1110 Kameron Maggard;  #1115 Steven Stollings;  #1112 Dakota Noble
#1109 Lucas Z. Gibson;  #1114 Kyler Scearse;  #1113 Jaden Sanders;  
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Pike County Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Connor Ramey  10M1. 1117
Jaycie Stanley  09W2. 515

Rockcastle County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Alexis Dotson  10W1. 516
Allie Martin  12W2. 517
Learin Reagan  09W3. 518
Maliyah Swinney  07W4. 519
Emma Watson  11W5. 520
Relay Sex
Rockcastle County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#517 Allie Martin;  #518 Learin Reagan;  #519 Maliyah Swinney;  #520 Emma Watson
#516 Alexis Dotson;  

Rockcastle County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW2.
#516 Alexis Dotson;  #517 Allie Martin;  #520 Emma Watson;  #519 Maliyah Swinney
#518 Learin Reagan;  
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Rowan County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Aj Barker  12M1. 1118
Ella Besant  11W2. 521
Aaliyah Burleson  11W3. 522
Ariah Egleston  10W4. 523
Autumn Egleston  10W5. 524
Trevor Gibson  10M6. 1119
Hunter Lemaster  10M7. 1120
Ivy Litton  09W8. 525
Kaycee Moore  12W9. 526
Skylar Perry  10W10. 527
Madison Raines  11W11. 528
Sallie Robbins  10W12. 529
Eileen Root  09W13. 530
Lucy Short  12W14. 531
Sabrina Sturgill  08W15. 532
Allie Utchek  10W16. 533
Morgan Wallace  12W17. 534
Kennedy Watson  12W18. 535
Rachel Whelan  10W19. 536
Dalton Willams  11M20. 1121
Dalton Williams  11M21. 1122
Isabelle Willis  09W22. 537
Relay Sex
Rowan County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#527 Skylar Perry;  #528 Madison Raines;  #536 Rachel Whelan;  #526 Kaycee Moore
#534 Morgan Wallace;  #532 Sabrina Sturgill;  #530 Eileen Root;  #521 Ella Besant

Rowan County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#524 Autumn Egleston;  #523 Ariah Egleston;  #537 Isabelle Willis;  #526 Kaycee Moore
#525 Ivy Litton;  #533 Allie Utchek;  #528 Madison Raines;  #527 Skylar Perry

Rowan County #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX3.
#529 Sallie Robbins;  #531 Lucy Short;  
#535 Kennedy Watson;  

Rowan County - 'C' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX4.
#536 Rachel Whelan;  #1120 Hunter Lemaster;  
#1121 Dalton Willams;  

Rowan County #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX5.
#536 Rachel Whelan;  #531 Lucy Short;  #1121 Dalton Willams;  #1120 Hunter Lemaster
#529 Sallie Robbins;  
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Russell
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Bethany Allen  09W1. 538
Riley Anger  12M2. 1123
Brady Bell  12M3. 1124
Davis Brown  12M4. 1125
Andre Crews  10M5. 1126
Griffin Downs  12M6. 1127
Elijah Grubb  12M7. 1128
Isaiah Hammond  10M8. 1129
David Harless  10M9. 1130
Campbell Jachimczuk  12W10. 539
Dmarques Kershner  10M11. 1131
Cooper Leadingham  09M12. 1132
caden mcclelland  12M13. 1133
Sienna Miller  09W14. 540
Celia Monte  09W15. 541
Dougie Oborne  12M16. 1134
Caden Pennington  08M17. 1135
Jayden Pennington  08M18. 1136
Luke Pridemore  09M19. 1137
Caleb Rimmer  07M20. 1138
Bradley Rose  12M21. 1139
Connor Ryan  11M22. 1140
Nate Sabotchick  12M23. 1141
Reagan Williams  12W24. 542
Relay Sex
Russell #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM1.

#1131 Dmarques Kershner;  #1129 Isaiah Hammond;  #1134 Dougie Oborne;  #1126 Andre Crew
#1127 Griffin Downs;  #1138 Caleb Rimmer;  #1133 caden mcclelland;  #1123 Riley Anger

Russell #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM2.
#1131 Dmarques Kershner;  #1123 Riley Anger;  #1134 Dougie Oborne;  #1124 Brady Bell
#1129 Isaiah Hammond;  #1127 Griffin Downs;  #1126 Andre Crews;  #1138 Caleb Rimmer

Russell #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#1123 Riley Anger;  #1124 Brady Bell;  #1141 Nate Sabotchick;  #1125 Davis Brown
#1137 Luke Pridemore;  #1126 Andre Crews;  #1127 Griffin Downs;  #1135 Caden Pennington

Russell #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#1125 Davis Brown;  #1128 Elijah Grubb;  #1137 Luke Pridemore;  #1141 Nate Sabotchick
#1135 Caden Pennington;  #1136 Jayden Pennington;  #1140 Connor Ryan;  #1127 Griffin Down
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Scott
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Dazya Barber  12W1. 543
Elaina Beil  11W2. 544
Kyle Bentley  10M3. 1142
Olivia Burgan  09W4. 546
Maggie Chastang  12W5. 547
Allison Clemons  11W6. 548
Avery Dawson  11W7. 549
Noah Foltz  11M8. 1143
Donovan Goetz  09M9. 1144
Connor Griffin  10M10. 1145
Jake Hamilton  12M11. 1146
Hannah Hampton  11W12. 550
Dyllan Hasler  12W13. 551
TJ Heming  12M14. 1147
Samantha Hirsh  10W15. 552
Riley Howell  09W16. 553
Austin Huelsman  10M17. 1148
Jonah Hunt  09M18. 1149
Jeremiah Jackson  11M19. 1150
Lacey Klare  10W20. 554
Ansley Lindloff  09W21. 555
Bryson Lindloff  11M22. 1151
Kennedy Mechlin  10W23. 556
Laine Morman  11W24. 557
Lorin Neal  10W25. 558
Autumn Ponder  11W26. 559
Madelyn Prather  09W27. 560
Josie Puthoff  09W28. 561
Elijah Robinson  10M29. 1152
Analei Sarakatsannis  09W30. 562
Jose Silva Cortez  09M31. 1153
Ellie Stratman  10W32. 563
Maddie Strong  10W33. 564
Amberly Turner  11W34. 565
Tanner Walden  12M35. 1154
Relay Sex
Scott #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#559 Autumn Ponder;  #561 Josie Puthoff;  #546 Olivia Burgan;  #554 Lacey Klare
#565 Amberly Turner;  #562 Analei Sarakatsannis;  #560 Madelyn Prather;  #549 Avery Dawson

Scott #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#559 Autumn Ponder;  #561 Josie Puthoff;  #546 Olivia Burgan;  #554 Lacey Klare
#565 Amberly Turner;  #562 Analei Sarakatsannis;  #560 Madelyn Prather;  #549 Avery Dawson
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Scott
Relay Sex   
Scott #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.

#561 Josie Puthoff;  #551 Dyllan Hasler;  #546 Olivia Burgan;  #555 Ansley Lindloff
#564 Maddie Strong;  #548 Allison Clemons;  #563 Ellie Stratman;  #558 Lorin Neal

Scott #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#551 Dyllan Hasler;  #564 Maddie Strong;  #548 Allison Clemons;  #555 Ansley Lindloff
#563 Ellie Stratman;  #558 Lorin Neal;  #556 Kennedy Mechlin;  #552 Samantha Hirsh

Scott #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM5.
#1151 Bryson Lindloff;  #1143 Noah Foltz;  #1149 Jonah Hunt;  #1142 Kyle Bentley
#1152 Elijah Robinson;  #1148 Austin Huelsman;  

Scott - 'C' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX6.
#553 Riley Howell;  #1144 Donovan Goetz;  

Scott - 'D' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX7.
#544 Elaina Beil;  #1147 TJ Heming;  

Scott - 'E' #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX8.
#547 Maggie Chastang;  #550 Hannah Hampton;  

Scott #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX9.
#553 Riley Howell;  #543 Dazya Barber;  #1146 Jake Hamilton;  #1144 Donovan Goetz
#1153 Jose Silva Cortez;  #557 Laine Morman;  

Scott #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX10.
#1150 Jeremiah Jackson;  #543 Dazya Barber;  
#547 Maggie Chastang;  

Scott - 'B' #44 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UnifiedX11.
#547 Maggie Chastang;  #1147 TJ Heming;  #544 Elaina Beil;  #1150 Jeremiah Jackson

Scott - 'B' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX12.
#1147 TJ Heming;  #544 Elaina Beil;  

Scott - 'C' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX13.
#1144 Donovan Goetz;  #553 Riley Howell;  

Scott - 'D' #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX14.
#1146 Jake Hamilton;  #557 Laine Morman;  
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Shelby County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Nevaeh Acklin  10W1. 566
Ian Alarcon  09M2. 1155
Yandel Cabral  09M3. 1156
Cassie Dale  09W4. 567
Gretchen Gayle  07W5. 568
Marea Hawkins  11W6. 569
Sophie Hurst  08W7. 570
Emalene Hurt  09W8. 571
Kendall Hutchison  07W9. 572
Jillian Jesse  07W10. 573
Jaya Johnson  07W11. 574
Jocelyn Johnson  08W12. 575
Nicholas Johnson  12M13. 1157
Seth Jones  09M14. 1158
Azana McDuffus  09W15. 576
Elena Nethery  09W16. 577
Maddie Reed  10W17. 578
Juan Rodriguez  11M18. 1159
Moctezumac Rodriguez  10M19. 1160
Kali Scrogham  10W20. 579
Kira Scrogham  10W21. 580
Maalik Stoner  11M22. 1161
Dustin Wells  11M23. 1162
Tyler Wilson  10M24. 1163
Jaci Woods  11W25. 581
Max Young  11M26. 1164
Relay Sex
Shelby County #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#567 Cassie Dale;  #578 Maddie Reed;  #581 Jaci Woods;  #569 Marea Hawkins
#570 Sophie Hurst;  #572 Kendall Hutchison;  #576 Azana McDuffus;  #573 Jillian Jesse

Shelby County #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#570 Sophie Hurst;  #572 Kendall Hutchison;  #567 Cassie Dale;  #569 Marea Hawkins
#573 Jillian Jesse;  #576 Azana McDuffus;  #578 Maddie Reed;  #581 Jaci Woods

Shelby County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW3.
#581 Jaci Woods;  #575 Jocelyn Johnson;  #577 Elena Nethery;  #578 Maddie Reed
#576 Azana McDuffus;  #572 Kendall Hutchison;  #567 Cassie Dale;  #571 Emalene Hurt

Shelby County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW4.
#575 Jocelyn Johnson;  #577 Elena Nethery;  #579 Kali Scrogham;  #571 Emalene Hurt
#574 Jaya Johnson;  #580 Kira Scrogham;  #568 Gretchen Gayle;  #573 Jillian Jesse

Shelby County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#1159 Juan Rodriguez;  #1156 Yandel Cabral;  #1161 Maalik Stoner;  #1162 Dustin Wells
#1160 Moctezumac Rodriguez;  #1155 Ian Alarcon;  #1158 Seth Jones;  #1163 Tyler Wilson
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Spencer County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Drew Barren  10M1. 1165
Jonathan Comes  11M2. 1166
Brynn Cooper  12W3. 582
Casey DeSilvey  09M4. 1167
Wade Hutt  11M5. 1168
Hawley Johnson  09W6. 583
Kellen Marksbury  10M7. 1169
Brice Roark  11M8. 1170
Carter Ward  12M9. 1171
Hayley Wethington  12W10. 584
Natalie Wimsatt  09W11. 585
Chris Yates  11M12. 1172
Relay Sex
Spencer County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#584 Hayley Wethington;  #583 Hawley Johnson;  #582 Brynn Cooper;  #585 Natalie Wimsatt
Spencer County #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM2.

#1172 Chris Yates;  #1170 Brice Roark;  #1169 Kellen Marksbury;  #1168 Wade Hutt
Spencer County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM3.

#1171 Carter Ward;  #1170 Brice Roark;  #1165 Drew Barren;  #1169 Kellen Marksbury
Spencer County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM4.

#1169 Kellen Marksbury;  #1171 Carter Ward;  #1165 Drew Barren;  #1167 Casey DeSilvey

Taylor County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Hunter Coslow  11M1. 1173
Kylee Farmer  10W2. 586
Zane Parker  12M3. 1174
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Thomas Nelson
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Sawyer Boone  12M1. 1175
Tori Cecil  12W2. 587
Thomas Chevalier  10M3. 1176
Maggie Coffman  12W4. 588
Will Dewitt  09M5. 1177
Justice Edlin  11M6. 1178
America Eldridge  12W7. 589
Jackson Gilpin  10M8. 1179
Maddie Gilpin  12W9. 590
Baili Hoten  07W10. 591
Lane Hoyes  12M11. 1180
Cassie Lacy  09W12. 592
Liam Leake  12M13. 1181
Alyssa Manning  12W14. 593
Jackson Middleton  12M15. 1182
Amelia Mooney  10W16. 594
Sam Mouser  10M17. 1183
Jada Nemeth  12W18. 595
Avery Settles  10W19. 596
Casey Skaggs  12W20. 597
Isabella Stiles  10W21. 598
Riku Sugie  09M22. 1184
Kaylee Vance  11W23. 599
Ella Wooton  12W24. 600
Ian Wooton  10M25. 1185
Relay Sex
Thomas Nelson #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#594 Amelia Mooney;  #588 Maggie Coffman;  #600 Ella Wooton;  #598 Isabella Stiles
#599 Kaylee Vance;  #595 Jada Nemeth;  #590 Maddie Gilpin;  #592 Cassie Lacy

Thomas Nelson #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#594 Amelia Mooney;  #599 Kaylee Vance;  #600 Ella Wooton;  #598 Isabella Stiles
#595 Jada Nemeth;  #596 Avery Settles;  #588 Maggie Coffman;  #590 Maddie Gilpin

Thomas Nelson #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW3.
#597 Casey Skaggs;  #591 Baili Hoten;  #587 Tori Cecil;  #593 Alyssa Manning
#599 Kaylee Vance;  #600 Ella Wooton;  #589 America Eldridge;  #590 Maddie Gilpin

Thomas Nelson #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#1184 Riku Sugie;  #1181 Liam Leake;  #1182 Jackson Middleton;  #1180 Lane Hoyes
#1177 Will Dewitt;  #1183 Sam Mouser;  #1185 Ian Wooton;  #1179 Jackson Gilpin
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Trigg County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Mac Alexander  08M1. 1186
Riley Brame  10W2. 601
Timmy Cannon  11M3. 1187
Austin Cavanaugh  11M4. 1188
Fatu Crain  10W5. 602
Marshall Jenkins  12M6. 1189
Evonna McGee  10W7. 603
Bella Moore  07W8. 604
Alesha Nyakeraka  11W9. 605
River Oliver  10M10. 1190
Ethan Over  09M11. 1191
Jessie Paulter  10W12. 606
Matthew Reeves  12M13. 1192
Alex Smith  09W14. 607
Alliyah Thomas  11W15. 608
Peyton Williams  08M16. 1193
Relay Sex
Trigg County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#602 Fatu Crain;  #606 Jessie Paulter;  #608 Alliyah Thomas;  #607 Alex Smith
#605 Alesha Nyakeraka;  #604 Bella Moore;  #603 Evonna McGee;  

Trigg County #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#1188 Austin Cavanaugh;  #1189 Marshall Jenkins;  #1190 River Oliver;  #1192 Matthew Reeve
#1193 Peyton Williams;  #1187 Timmy Cannon;  #1191 Ethan Over;  #1186 Mac Alexander

Trigg County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM3.
#1188 Austin Cavanaugh;  #1189 Marshall Jenkins;  #1190 River Oliver;  #1192 Matthew Reeve
#1191 Ethan Over;  #1187 Timmy Cannon;  
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Union County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Ainsley Beaven  12W1. 609
Annie Beaven  10W2. 610
Dana Curry  09W3. 611
Rylan George  10M4. 1194
Ella Gough  10W5. 612
Kris Hughes  11M6. 1195
Jarren Johnson  09M7. 1196
Rylie Johnson  09W8. 613
Jessie Luttrell  11W9. 614
Duncan Mills  10M10. 1197
Kanye Pollard  11M11. 1198
Gracie Rhude  09W12. 615
Koleby Schroeder  10M13. 1199
Gerrick Sheffer  12M14. 1200
Relay Sex
Union County #23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#612 Ella Gough;  #610 Annie Beaven;  #611 Dana Curry;  #609 Ainsley Beaven
#613 Rylie Johnson;  #614 Jessie Luttrell;  #615 Gracie Rhude;  

Union County #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM2.
#1197 Duncan Mills;  #1195 Kris Hughes;  #1194 Rylan George;  #1198 Kanye Pollard
#1196 Jarren Johnson;  #1199 Koleby Schroeder;  #1200 Gerrick Sheffer;  

Waggener
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Mikaya Alexander  11W1. 616
Blake McLemore  12M2. 1201
Nyla Railey  10W3. 617
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Warren Central
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Mia Cardillo  12W1. 618
Cole Do  07M2. 1202
KaTavia Greene  07W3. 619
Win Htun  12M4. 1203
Ty'Dreonna Jackson  09W5. 620
Kayumba Jeanaime  11M6. 1204
Malik Jefferson  11M7. 1205
Kelsey Lazo  12W8. 621
Marie Manirakiza  10W9. 622
Summy Manirakiza  12M10. 1206
Artilla McGinnis-Boyd  07W11. 623
Maggie Meister  10W12. 624
Shukuru M'Munga  09W13. 625
Deanglo Patterson  11M14. 1207
Jenetta Shobe  11W15. 626
Ariana Simmons  12W16. 627
Saleem Tarrence  10M17. 1208
Jeremiah Taylor  09M18. 1209
Izayiah Villafuerte  11M19. 1210
Damarion Walkup  11M20. 1211
Yapembe Yagabo  10W21. 628
Relay Sex
Warren Central #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#624 Maggie Meister;  #627 Ariana Simmons;  #628 Yapembe Yagabo;  #621 Kelsey Lazo
#623 Artilla McGinnis-Boyd;  #619 KaTavia Greene;  #622 Marie Manirakiza;  #620 Ty'Dreonn

Warren Central #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#624 Maggie Meister;  #627 Ariana Simmons;  #619 KaTavia Greene;  #621 Kelsey Lazo
#628 Yapembe Yagabo;  #622 Marie Manirakiza;  #625 Shukuru M'Munga;  #623 Artilla McGin

Warren Central #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#1210 Izayiah Villafuerte;  #1205 Malik Jefferson;  #1206 Summy Manirakiza;  #1207 Deanglo 
#1211 Damarion Walkup;  #1209 Jeremiah Taylor;  #1208 Saleem Tarrence;  #1204 Kayumba Je

Warren Central #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#1210 Izayiah Villafuerte;  #1205 Malik Jefferson;  #1202 Cole Do;  #1207 Deanglo Patterson
#1209 Jeremiah Taylor;  #1206 Summy Manirakiza;  #1204 Kayumba Jeanaime;  #1211 Damari
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Warren East
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Natajia Alexander  10W1. 629
Isaiah Andrews  11M2. 1212
Trent Arterburn  10M3. 1213
Dratavyn Barber  11M4. 1214
Amiyah Carter  10W5. 630
Jacob Dockery  09M6. 1215
Connor Doyle  11M7. 1216
Kavon Faison  12M8. 1217
Le Quentin Flippin  11M9. 1218
Isaiah Ghee  11M10. 1219
Simon Ghee  11M11. 1220
Natalie Harrell  12W12. 631
Trevor Hudnall  11M13. 1221
Jacob Jimenez  11M14. 1222
Madison Lawson  09W15. 632
Reagan Lawson  11W16. 633
Jakayla McCarroll  09W17. 634
Andrew McGuffey  09M18. 1223
Kaylee Miller  12W19. 635
Makenna Rine  10W20. 636
Cheyenne Stark  11W21. 637
Dustin Sturgeon  09M22. 1224
Emmanuel Summers  11M23. 1225
Hayden Talley  10M24. 1226
Deyantee Thomas  10M25. 1227
Tayanah Woods  10W26. 638
Relay Sex
Warren East #11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoW1.

#637 Cheyenne Stark;  #636 Makenna Rine;  #629 Natajia Alexander;  #630 Amiyah Carter
#633 Reagan Lawson;  #634 Jakayla McCarroll;  

Warren East #7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooW2.
#637 Cheyenne Stark;  #636 Makenna Rine;  #629 Natajia Alexander;  #630 Amiyah Carter
#633 Reagan Lawson;  #634 Jakayla McCarroll;  

Warren East #12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High SchoM3.
#1219 Isaiah Ghee;  #1218 Le Quentin Flippin;  #1216 Connor Doyle;  #1217 Kavon Faison
#1212 Isaiah Andrews;  #1224 Dustin Sturgeon;  

Warren East #8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High SchooM4.
#1219 Isaiah Ghee;  #1216 Connor Doyle;  #1212 Isaiah Andrews;  #1217 Kavon Faison
#1218 Le Quentin Flippin;  #1224 Dustin Sturgeon;  

Warren East #24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High SchoM5.
#1213 Trent Arterburn;  #1212 Isaiah Andrews;  #1224 Dustin Sturgeon;  #1215 Jacob Dockery
#1227 Deyantee Thomas;  #1221 Trevor Hudnall;  #1218 Le Quentin Flippin;  
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Warren East
Relay Sex   
Warren East #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM6.

#1215 Jacob Dockery;  #1222 Jacob Jimenez;  #1223 Andrew McGuffey;  #1221 Trevor Hudnal
#1227 Deyantee Thomas;  #1226 Hayden Talley;  

Wayne County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Jasmine Davis  10W1. 639
Abigail Heatherly  07W2. 640
Adeline Heatherly  08W3. 641
Emily Shearer  08W4. 642
Nathanael Turner  11M5. 1228
Relay Sex
Wayne County #1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooW1.

#639 Jasmine Davis;  #640 Abigail Heatherly;  #641 Adeline Heatherly;  #642 Emily Shearer

Webster County
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Trevor Baker  12M1. 1229
Liam Farris  08M2. 1230
Preston Glassco  10M3. 1231
Mayci Moore  08W4. 643
Brice Nelson  10M5. 1232
Malakai Orcutt  10M6. 1233
Lacey Pugh  12W7. 644
Jarvis Scott-Starks  10M8. 1234
Reis Spencer  09M9. 1235
Layden Wagoner  11M10. 1236
Garrett West  11M11. 1237
Aidan Whitsell  11M12. 1238
Relay Sex
Webster County #2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High SchooM1.

#1229 Trevor Baker;  #1238 Aidan Whitsell;  #1237 Garrett West;  #1236 Layden Wagoner
#1232 Brice Nelson;  #1230 Liam Farris;  #1235 Reis Spencer;  #1231 Preston Glassco
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Western Hills
Name Comp# Sex Year  
Clay Campbell  10M1. 1239
Emma Campbell  12W2. 645
Aiden Carter  12M3. 1240
Jon Eades  11M4. 1241
Morgan Hammond  12M5. 1242
Matthias Jones  10M6. 1243
Madelyn Muller  12W7. 646
Navier Starks  12M8. 1244
Relay Sex
Western Hills #43 Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay UnifiedX1.

#1240 Aiden Carter;  #1242 Morgan Hammond;  
Western Hills #45 Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay UnifiedX2.

#1242 Morgan Hammond;  #1240 Aiden Carter;  
#1244 Navier Starks;  

Total Athletes:  1,143
Total Relays:  237


